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Coastal Securities
Tony D. Sekaly
5555 San Felipe, Suite 2200
Houston TX  77056
(800)489-3232/(713)435-4334
(713)435-4534-fax
Tony.Sekaly@coastalsecurities.com

First Empire Securities, Inc.,
Bill Kodak
100 Motor Parkway, 2nd Floor
Hauppauge NY 11788
(800)845-5424/(631)979-0097
(631)979-0448-fax
bkodak@1empire.com

First Southwest Company
Linda Callaway
300 West 6th Street, Suite 1940
Austin TX 78701
(800)842-8008/(512)481-2040
(512)481-2050-fax
lcallaway@firstsw.com

FTN Financial Capital Markets
Taylor Howell
845 Crossover Lane, #150
Memphis TN  38117
(901)435-8080/(800)456-5460
Taylor.howell@ftnfinancial.com

Gilford Securities
Steve Neri
2020 Main Street, Suite 650
Irvine, CA  922614
800) 540-7000/(949) 292-2580
949) 852-7002 – fax
Steve.Neri@gilfordsecurities.com

Institutional Bond Trader
Connie Bally
Calton & Associates
14497 N Dale Mabry Highway #215
Tampa, FL  33618
(877)709-7864/(817)457-7772-office
(813)962-8695 – fax
cbally@calton.com

Multi-Bank Securities, Inc.
Fernando J. Pulido
2400 E. Commerce Blvd.  #812
Ft. Lauderdale, FL  33308
(866) 355-0113/(954) 552-3423
(954) 351-9197 – fax
fpulido@mbssecurities.com

Mulvihill Asset Management
H. Mulvihill/Barbara Huber
5429 LBJ Freeway, Suite 400
Dallas TX  75240
(972)581-3000
(972)581-3001-fax
ThePlan@swbell.net

Oppenheimer & Co. Inc.
Paul Sullivan
Oppenheimer & Co. Inc.
50 South 6th Street, Suite 1300
Minneapolis, MN 55402
(612)337-2715
Paul.sullivan@opco.com

RBC Capital Markets
Philip Smith
2711 N. Haskell Ave., Suite 2500
Dallas TX 75204
(214)989-1421
(214)989-1859-fax



philip.smith@rbccm.com
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Vining Sparks
Patrick McDowell
7465 Poplar Ave.  Suite 234
Germantown, TN  38138
(800)786-1247
(901)261-3156
(901)261-3199 fax
pmcdowell@viningsparks.com

Wells Fargo
Michael J Minahan
Vice President – Fixed Income Sales
1445 Ross Ave #210
MAC T5303-028
Dallas, TX  75202 
(972) 599-4623
(866) 967-2377 – fax
Michael.j.minahan@wellsfargo.com

Zions Bank Capital Markets
Ty Roberts
One South Main, 17th Floor
Salt Lake City, UT  84133
(800) 524-4819
(800) 524-2617 – fax
Ty.Roberts@zionsbank.com


